
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 15 JANUARY, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

111 1 1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION) Taylor Swift1 UNI/UMA 245597658
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19

R/E
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7

R/E

R/E

R/E

NEW

R/E

10

AM

MIDNIGHTS

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

LOVER

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)

SEMPITERNAL

GRACE

THE BENDS

EVERMORE

CALL ME IF YOU GET LOST

ENTER THE WU-TANG CLAN (36 CHAMBERS)

ZACH BRYAN

BEWITCHED

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

MTV - UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK

STARBOY

SUNBURN

DID YOU KNOW THAT THERE'S A TUNNEL UNDER OCEAN…

GREATEST HITS

Arctic Monkeys

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Pink Floyd

Bring Me The Horizon

Jeff Buckley

Radiohead

Taylor Swift

Tyler, The Creator

Wu-Tang Clan

Zach Bryan

Laufey

Gang Of Youths

Nirvana

The Weeknd

Dominic Fike

Lana Del Rey

Fleetwood Mac

DOM/EMI

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

PFR/SME

RCA/SME

COL/SME

XL/INE

UMA

COL/SME

RCA/SME

WAR

AWAL

SME

GEF/UMA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

INR/UMA

RHI/WMA
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155

64

27

59

155

2

41

4

27

25

54

3

3

66

188

4

1

4

56

3747478

2445790098

2455678249

7792868

19658713461

88765420622

19658820471

XLDA780

B003340502

19439916632

19075866922

0093624849780

LAULP003CD

88985442992

GEFD24727

5727592

19658815872

4859175

7599258382
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