

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

WEEK COMMENCING 15 JANUARY, 2024

Αŀ	RIA '	VIN	YL	ALBUMS CHART	WEEK COMMENCING 15 JANUARY, 202		
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	11	1	1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	245597658
2	17	155	1	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
3	3	64	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2445790098
4	2	27	1	SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2455678249
5	4	59	2	LOVER	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	7792868
6	6	155	3	THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)	Pink Floyd	PFR/SME	19658713461
7	R/E	2	7	SEMPITERNAL	Bring Me The Horizon	RCA/SME	88765420622
8	R/E	41	5	GRACE	Jeff Buckley	COL/SME	19658820471
9	R/E	4	9	THE BENDS	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLDA780
10	11	27	3	EVERMORE	Taylor Swift	UMA	B003340502
11	19	25	2	CALL ME IF YOU GET LOST	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	19439916632
12	R/E	54	3	ENTER THE WU-TANG CLAN (36 CHAMBERS)	Wu-Tang Clan	RCA/SME	19075866922
13	R/E	3	3	ZACH BRYAN	Zach Bryan	WAR	0093624849780
14	7	3	7	BEWITCHED	Laufey	AWAL	LAULP003CD
15	R/E	66	1	GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS	Gang Of Youths	SME	88985442992
16	R/E	188	3	MTV - UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK	Nirvana	GEF/UMA	GEFD24727
17	R/E	4	10	STARBOY	The Weeknd	UNI/UMA	5727592
18	NEW	1	18	SUNBURN	Dominic Fike	COL/SME	19658815872
19	R/E	4	1	DID YOU KNOW THAT THERE'S A TUNNEL UNDER OCEAN	. Lana Del Rey	INR/UMA	4859175
20	10	56	3	GREATEST HITS	Fleetwood Mac	RHI/WMA	7599258382